Pfalzischer Sportschiutzenbund e.V.

Ralf Kilb, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga West
HauptstraBe 10, 66978 Donsieders
T: 06333 - 3376, F: 06333 - 6030792, M: ralf.kilb@web.de
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Verein

SG Marnheim

SC Rammelsbach 3
SV Minchweiler
SG Rockenhausen
SV Breitenbach

SV Altenkirchen

SV Ramsen

Name

Kohler Frank
Andlauer Sven
Kunz Viktor

Name

Koéhler Frank
Andlauer Sven
Decker Phil

Kunz Viktor
Albert Manfred
Frey Michael

Zipf Alexander
Cronauer Petra
Gauch Dietmar
Wahl Harald
Jaworski Rudi
Miesel Gerold
Mohrbacher Thomas
Anstett JOrg
Muthreich Friedrich
Brauch Berthold
Schindler Nicole
Amann Markus
Stoll Sandro

Ahl Joachim
Braun Wolfgang
Simon Martin
Andlauer Manfred
Guth Andreas
Neuhaus Stefan
Burkhart Dieter
Matheis Tobias
Pietsch Andreas
Matheis Pamela

Ergebnisse_VLP_PLW_2024

Vorderladerpistole
Pfalzliga West 2024

2. Wettkampf, 22. September 2024

SG Rockenhausen 391 396 SC Rammelsbach 3
SG Marnheim 395 383 SV Miunchweiler
SV Ramsen 354 380 SV Altenkirchen
neutral 382 SV Breitenbach
Mannschaftswertung
1LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK
394 395
392 396
382 383
372 391
371 382
361 380
362 354
Tageswertung
Verein Ergebnis
SG Rockenhausen 137
SV Breitenbach 136
SG Marnheim 135
Einzelwertung
Verein 1LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK
SG Rockenhausen 135 137
SV Breitenbach 135 136
SC Rammelsbach 3 135 134
SG Marnheim 131 135
SG Marnheim 136 130
SG Marnheim 127 130
SV Minchweiler 131 126
SV Minchweiler 128 128
SG Rockenhausen 131 124
SC Rammelsbach 3 123 131
SC Rammelsbach 3 134 120
SV Minchweiler 123 129
SV Altenkirchen 127 125
SV Altenkirchen 126 124
SV Breitenbach 121 127
SG Marnheim 126 120
SV Ramsen 126 115
SV Altenkirchen 108 131
SC Rammelsbach 3 108 131
SG Rockenhausen 106 130
SV Ramsen 123 111
SV Breitenbach 115 115
SV Breitenbach 106 119
SV Altenkirchen 108 115
SV Ramsen 113 106
SV Miinchweiler 97 98
SV Ramsen 128
SG Rockenhausen 103
SV Ramsen 99
Seite 1

Summe
789
788
765
763
753
741
716

Summe
272
271
269
266
266
257
257
256
255
254
254
252
252
250
248
246
241
239
239
236
234
230
225
223
219
195
128
103

99

Schnitt
394,50
394,00
382,50
381,50
376,50
370,50
358,00

Schnitt
136,00
135,50
134,50
133,00
133,00
128,50
128,50
128,00
127,50
127,00
127,00
126,00
126,00
125,00
124,00
123,00
120,50
119,50
119,50
118,00
117,00
115,00
112,50
111,50
109,50
97,50
128,00
103,00
99,00
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